30 31
Product Code
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
Catheter
Length
(cm)
Recommended
Guidewire Size
(inch)
Nominal
Pressure
(atm)
Rated Burst
Pressure
(atm)
Recommended
Introducer
Sheath Size(Fr)
BT-BC-R4-2-10-135 2.00 10 135 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-2-15-135 2.00 15 135 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-2-20-135 2.00 20 135 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-225-10-135 2.25 10 135 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-225-15-135 2.25 15 135 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-225-20-135 2.25 20 135 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-25-10-135 2.50 10 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-25-15-135 2.50 15 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-25-20-135 2.50 20 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-275-10-135 2.75 10 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-275-15-135 2.75 15 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-275-20-135 2.75 20 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-3-10-135 3.00 10 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-3-15-135 3.00 15 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-3-20-135 3.00 20 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-2-10-145 2.00 10 145 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-2-15-145 2.00 15 145 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-2-20-145 2.00 20 145 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-225-10-145 2.25 10 145 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-225-15-145 2.25 15 145 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-225-20-145 2.25 20 145 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-25-10-145 2.50 10 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-25-15-145 2.50 15 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-25-20-145 2.50 20 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-275-10-145 2.75 10 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-275-15-145 2.75 15 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-275-20-145 2.75 20 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-3-10-145 3.00 10 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-3-15-145 3.00 15 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-3-20-145 3.00 20 145 0.014 5 16 5
Rapid Exchange Dual Lumen
Technical Specifications
Catheter Design: Rapid Exchange (RX)
Range of Diameter: Ø 2.0, 2.25, 2.5, 2.75, 3.0mm